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NET /SET Qualified Alumnae

Name
Rane KalapiniVijaysingh
Pathak MangeshNilkantha
Ankalwar Minal
Patil Renuka
KathaleSachin
SayareAnup
BawdekarPriyadarshani
SheshKalyani
DabirPrachiti
Deshmukh Avantika
Was Aryanarayan

PawarAruna

NET/SET
NET
SET
SET
NET
NET
NET
SET
SET
JRF
SET
NET
NET

Year

2001
2003
2003
2006
2006
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011



NET /SET Qualified Alumnae

Sr. No. Name NET/SET Year
13 Pelene Chetan NET June. 2012
14 Kawale Pallavi NET and SET June. 2013 - 2013
15 Chandrakant Moghe SET June 2013
16 Upadhye Shradha NET June. 2012

17 Kale Mrudula NET June. 2013 -



Sr. No.
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28

NET /SET Qualified Alumnae

Name
Arun Dhakate
Pallavi Kavale
Pandurang Khowate
Renushree Bansod
R.D. Meshram

Mrunmai Kulasange

Atul Galerao
Snehal Tidake
Sunita Wadhavan
Parikshit Zodekar

Vaishali Chide
Mithilesh Bhakare

NET/SET
SET
NET
SET
NET
SET
SET
NET
NET
NET and SET
SET
NET
NET

2015-16
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20

Year



NET /SET Qualified Alumnae

Name
Ramsagar Yadav
Pallavi Bhagat
Shrivarada Malage

Amruta Barbadikar

NET/SET
SET
NET
SET
NET/ JRF

2015-16
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18

Year



